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07902: Life tables, by age x, year, sex and contents
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0 years 100000 262 80.36 100000 205 84.15
1 year 99738 19 79.57 99795 20 83.32
2 years 99719 16 78.59 99775 13 82.34
3 years 99703 15 77.60 99762 3 81.35
4 years 99687 12 76.61 99758 3 80.35
5 years 99675 6 75.62 99755 6 79.35
6 years 99669 6 74.63 99749 0 78.36
7 years 99663 12 73.63 99749 0 77.36
8 years 99651 0 72.64 99749 0 76.36
9 years 99651 0 71.64 99749 0 75.36
10 years 99651 16 70.64 99749 0 74.36
11 years 99635 0 69.65 99749 7 73.36
12 years 99635 10 68.65 99742 10 72.36
13 years 99625 6 67.66 99732 13 71.37
14 years 99619 6 66.66 99719 3 70.38
15 years 99613 15 65.66 99716 6 69.38
16 years 99598 9 64.67 99709 10 68.39
17 years 99589 18 63.68 99700 10 67.39
18 years 99571 46 62.69 99690 25 66.40
19 years 99524 52 61.72 99665 18 65.41
20 years 99472 38 60.75 99647 15 64.43
21 years 99435 58 59.78 99631 15 63.44
22 years 99377 62 58.81 99616 24 62.45
23 years 99315 50 57.85 99592 24 61.46
24 years 99266 60 56.88 99568 26 60.48
25 years 99206 67 55.91 99543 25 59.49
26 years 99139 51 54.95 99518 33 58.51
27 years 99088 66 53.97 99484 48 57.53
28 years 99022 69 53.01 99436 23 56.55
29 years 98953 63 52.05 99413 29 55.57
30 years 98890 55 51.08 99385 29 54.58
31 years 98835 63 50.11 99355 32 53.60
32 years 98772 74 49.14 99323 35 52.61
33 years 98698 85 48.18 99288 29 51.63
34 years 98613 69 47.22 99258 24 50.65
35 years 98544 74 46.25 99235 39 49.66
36 years 98469 69 45.28 99196 51 48.68
37 years 98400 67 44.32 99145 46 47.70
38 years 98333 79 43.35 99100 45 46.73

Males Females
2015



39 years 98254 58 42.38 99054 53 45.75
40 years 98197 128 41.40 99001 68 44.77
41 years 98069 111 40.46 98933 67 43.80
42 years 97958 104 39.50 98866 44 42.83
43 years 97854 117 38.54 98822 56 41.85
44 years 97737 133 37.59 98766 94 40.87
45 years 97604 135 36.64 98672 93 39.91
46 years 97469 129 35.69 98579 143 38.95
47 years 97340 176 34.74 98436 92 38.01
48 years 97164 173 33.80 98344 96 37.04
49 years 96991 228 32.86 98248 145 36.08
50 years 96763 219 31.93 98103 158 35.13
51 years 96545 250 31.01 97945 185 34.18
52 years 96295 264 30.09 97761 157 33.25
53 years 96031 367 29.17 97604 203 32.30
54 years 95663 333 28.28 97400 248 31.37
55 years 95331 382 27.37 97152 308 30.45
56 years 94949 410 26.48 96844 326 29.54
57 years 94539 432 25.59 96518 301 28.64
58 years 94107 480 24.71 96217 335 27.73
59 years 93627 569 23.83 95881 352 26.82
60 years 93058 591 22.98 95529 410 25.92
61 years 92467 713 22.12 95119 485 25.03
62 years 91755 716 21.29 94634 520 24.16
63 years 91038 748 20.45 94113 488 23.29
64 years 90290 869 19.62 93625 560 22.40
65 years 89421 875 18.80 93065 562 21.54
66 years 88546 1003 17.98 92503 654 20.66
67 years 87544 1066 17.18 91849 707 19.81
68 years 86477 1312 16.39 91142 832 18.96
69 years 85165 1391 15.63 90310 950 18.13
70 years 83773 1498 14.89 89360 1010 17.32
71 years 82276 1634 14.15 88350 1209 16.51
72 years 80642 1716 13.42 87141 1183 15.73
73 years 78926 1851 12.70 85958 1247 14.94
74 years 77075 2182 12.00 84711 1423 14.15
75 years 74893 2204 11.33 83288 1613 13.38
76 years 72689 2425 10.66 81675 1732 12.64
77 years 70263 2718 10.01 79943 1995 11.90
78 years 67545 2871 9.40 77948 2122 11.19
79 years 64675 2863 8.79 75826 2608 10.49
80 years 61811 3418 8.17 73218 2697 9.85
81 years 58394 3500 7.62 70521 3002 9.21
82 years 54894 3890 7.08 67519 3234 8.59
83 years 51004 4172 6.58 64285 3429 8.00
84 years 46832 4118 6.12 60856 3469 7.42
85 years 42714 4535 5.66 57387 3923 6.84
86 years 38179 4131 5.28 53464 4333 6.31



87 years 34049 4144 4.85 49131 4402 5.82
88 years 29905 4252 4.46 44729 4573 5.34
89 years 25653 4003 4.11 40156 4861 4.90
90 years 21650 3942 3.78 35295 4915 4.50
91 years 17708 3496 3.51 30380 4752 4.15
92 years 14212 3067 3.25 25628 4522 3.82
93 years 11145 2727 3.01 21106 4199 3.54
94 years 8418 2084 2.82 16907 3504 3.29
95 years 6334 1888 2.59 13403 3091 3.02
96 years 4446 1275 2.48 10311 2743 2.78
97 years 3170 1060 2.27 7569 2202 2.60
98 years 2110 766 2.16 5366 1650 2.46
99 years 1344 433 2.11 3716 1211 2.34
100 years 911 397 1.88 2505 812 2.22
101 years 515 216 1.94 1693 565 2.05
102 years 299 126 1.98 1128 430 1.82
103 years 173 25 2.05 698 273 1.64
104 years 149 82 1.31 425 196 1.37
105 years 67 13 1.31 229 88 1.12
106 years 54 54 0.50 141 141 0.50


